South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:01:18 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3019 General Bill, By Simrill, Cato, Gamble, Kelley, Kirsh, Meacham, Phillips, Richardson, Riser, Robinson, J.S.
Shissias, Spearman, Stille and Walker

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-515, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the unlawful alteration or use of a
motor vehicle driver's license, so as to increase the penalty for violation.

12/14/94
12/14/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
02/01/95
02/02/95
02/02/95
02/02/95
02/03/95
02/07/95
02/07/95

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
Amended HJ-37

Read second time HJ-38

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-47
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-17

Page 1 of 1



