

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3019 General Bill, By Simrill, Cato, Gamble, Kelley, Kirsh, Meacham, Phillips, Richardson, Riser, Robinson, J.S. Shissias, Spearman, Stille and Walker

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-515, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the unlawful alteration or use of a motor vehicle driver's license, so as to increase the penalty for violation.

12/14/94	House	Prefiled
12/14/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
01/10/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12
02/01/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
02/02/95	House	Amended HJ-37
02/02/95	House	Read second time HJ-38
02/02/95	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-47
02/03/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
02/07/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
02/07/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-17